Gulfstat  Tournament Results; Rhodes I nvitational

Rhodes | nvitational
Tunica National Memphis TN
Tournament Dates: 03/27 - 03/28, 2023

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 5604 5604 5604 Both

1 Rhodes College

2 UC SantaCruz 316 330 325 971 +107

3 Hanover College 350 343 351 1044 +180
4 Millsaps College 365 360 366 1091 +227

5 Franklin College 400 399 406 1205 +341
[ Finl[Name  [school ] _ _ [ Total ]
1 LiaJohnson Rhodes 230 +14

2 GraceYoung Rhodes 80 - 78 232 +16

3 Megan Morris Rhodes 74 83 234 +18

4 Gillian Mendoza UCSC 73 81 81 235 +19

5 Annie Piggott Millsaps 79 81 77 237 +21

T 6 BreeWilson Rhodes 81 76 83 240 +24
T6 Woo Wade Rhodes 79 76 85 240 +24
T8 Emily Mu Rhodes 80 81 80 241 +25
T 8 Riley Birch UCSC 77 80 84 241 +25
10 AlexaTiano Rhodes 81 82 83 246 +30
11 Stirling Legge Rhodes 82 83 84 249 +33
T 12 IsabellaMartino Rhodes 87 84 83 254 +38
T 12 Mallory Mortl Hanover 86 87 81 254 +38
T 12 Mikaela Paracuelles UCSC 85 82 87 254 +38
15 Emilia Schwenk Rhodes 86 87 83 256 +40
16 Weatherly Spence Rhodes 91 81 86 258 +42
17 Kambrie Cooper Hanover 86 84 90 260 +44
T 18 Tani Ng UCSC 93 87 84 264 +48
T 18 Taylor Drake Hanover 89 88 87 264 +48
20 Hailey Hansen Hanover 89 84 93 266 +50
21 Sophia Albasini Millsaps 89 86 94 269 +53
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22
23
24
T25
T25
27
28
29
T30
T30
32
33

DNF

Sydney Williams
Taylor Caldwell
Amber Alsup
Esther Etherington
Gianna Martino
Mara Wilson
Giann Micdli
Kati Albright
Jenna lmel

Lily Moore
Mallory NOble
Kendall Slusher
Sophia Zamora
AlyssaYee

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

348.60 346

Rhodes
Hanover
Hendrix
Franklin
Rhodes
Franklin
Hendrix
Millsaps
Franklin
Millsaps
Millsaps
Franklin
Rhodes
UCSC

0
0
5

88.43  87.

35

89
85
93
96
97
99
99
97
98
102
113
117
81

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

.80 354.00 349.80

0 0 0
0 0 0
5 5 15

62 89.71 88.60

0 0 0
0 0 0
34 35 104
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95
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94
91
95
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94
94
98
98
97
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119
116
76
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271
276
282
282
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290
292
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298
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339
344

+55
+60
+66
+66
+70
+74
+76
+82
+82
+89
+123
+128
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